Brandnertal
Alpenstadt Bludenz VOR
Klostertal < ARL

Biospharenpark
GroRes Walsertal BERG

Mountain Adventure Night

® Tuesday 17:45 o'clock

Duration: 3 hours 45 minutes

Take the mountain railway up to the Burtschasattel. After a cosy stop for refreshments, return to the valley by toboggan or cable car.

Guest Cards

@ Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal Guest Card

Price

€ 12.00 for adults, € 7.50 for children (2007-2019) and € 11.50 for seniors (born in 1961 or earlier) with guest card |
€ 24.00- for adults, € 15.00 for children (2007-2019) and € 23.00 for seniors (born in 1961 or earlier) without guest card

Anmeldung

no registration required

Meeting point

from 17:45 at the Dorfbahn Brand (last descent of the Panoramabahn: 21:15, last descent of the Dorfbahn: 21:30)

Arrival Information

Arrival by public transport: Country bus L580, bus stop ‘Brand Dorfbahn’. The exact connections can be found at www.vmobil.at. With the
Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal guest card, travelling by public transport is free of charge.
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@ Venue @o Organizer

Brand Dorfbahn Bergbahnen Brandnertal GmbH
Muihledorfle 2 Muhledorfle 2

6708 Brand 6708 Brand

+43 5559 224 +43 5559 224 0
station@brandnertal.at station@brandnertal.at

further dates

Alpenregion Bludenz Tourismus GmbH MutterstraRe 1a +43 5552 30227

www.alpenregion-vorarlberg.com A-6700 Bludenz info@alpenregion.at



tel:+435559224
mailto:station@brandnertal.at
tel:+4355592240
mailto:station@brandnertal.at
https://www.gaestekarte.com/VCloud/event/bergerlebnisabend_228a9c9c-fd05-4c84-ae85-9330b2a76b07/22347/image-thumb__22347__lightbox/bergerlebnisabend_bergerlebnisabend_2025-09-17_95707d3b-42e9-4e37-91f0-332958610085.24345630.png
https://www.gaestekarte.com/VCloud/event/bergerlebnisabend_228a9c9c-fd05-4c84-ae85-9330b2a76b07/22347/image-thumb__22347__lightbox/bergerlebnisabend_bergerlebnisabend_2025-09-17_95707d3b-42e9-4e37-91f0-332958610085.24345630.png

date

23.12.2025

30.12.2025

06.01.2026

13.01.2026

20.01.2026

27.01.2026

03.02.2026

10.02.2026

17.02.2026

24.02.2026

Alpenregion Bludenz Tourismus GmbH

www.alpenregion-vorarlberg.com

MutterstralRe 1a
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 30227
info@alpenregion.at

time

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

17:45 o'clock

Brandnertal
Alpenstadt Bludenz
Klostertal
Biospharenpark
GroRes Walsertal

VOR
ARL
BERG




